
                                                                                                                                             

 

To reserve your place, call  

3109 7359 
 

 

 
Justice Centre Legal Information Drop-ins  

 
 

Get legal information, ask questions specific to your claim, or inquire whether you are 

eligible to receive individual assistance. 

 

 
 

Information sessions and drop-ins are strictly reserved for those seeking protection in 
Hong Kong.  Call 3109 7359 between 9:30am and 6:00pm Monday-Friday to reserve your 

place. 
 
 Refreshments will be provided.    

 
Transportation allowance (HK$60/adult and HK$30/child aged 3-12 years) will be provided for 

your first time attending a drop-in. 
 

Date Time Topic Language 

Friday, 1 April  2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Bahasa/Nepalese/English 

Wednesday, 6 April  2:30-5PM  Drop-in Hours Somali/French/Arabic/ English 

Thursday, 7 April  2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Bangla/Sinhala/Tamil/English 

Friday, 8 April  2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Punjabi/Urdu/Hindi/English 

Wednesday, 13 April 2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Bahasa/Nepalese/English 

Thursday, 14 April 2:30-5PM  Drop-in Hours Somali/French/Arabic/English 

Friday, 15 April 2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Bangla/Sinhala/Tamil/English 

Wednesday, 20 April 2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Punjabi/Urdu/Hindi/English 

Thursday, 21 April 2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Bahasa/Nepalese/English 

Friday, 22 April 2:30-5PM  Drop-in Hours Somali/French/Arabic/English 

Wednesday, 27 April 2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Bangla/Sinhala/Tamil/English 

Thursday, 28 April 2:30-5PM Drop-in Hours Punjabi/Urdu/Hindi/English 


